

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of work - Paswan Chowk to Karamtola

(M.M.P.-2018)

Darbhanga - 2

DIVISION

Scheme - (MR 3054)

Muzgaichi

SUB-DIVISION

Section - 02

MB No - 1468

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Sri, Pramod Yadav

2nd 9 Final Bill

11

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - M/R of Road Pokhara Chowk to Ram Tola					
Order head NMP 2018, MR 3054					
Package No - MR-N 23-24 Darbhanga-2 / 03					
Agency - Sri Prasad Yadav					
Agreement No - 05/MBD/24-25					
Date of Start - 05-10-2024					
Date of completion - 04-07-2025					
as per agreement					
Record entry taken from Record					
Entry Notebook No - 04					
Item of work					
[01/02] Construction of subgrade &					
earthen shoulder -- do -- all comp job.					
02 sides x 01 no x 30m x 0.7m x 0.250 = 10.50					
02 x 02 x 30 x 0.7 x 0.250 = 21.00					
02 x 01 x 30 x 0.5 x 0.250 = 7.50					
02 x 02 x 30 x 0.5 x 0.250 = 15.00					
02 x 01 x 30 x 0.7 x 0.250 = 10.50					
02 x 02 x 30 x 0.7 x 0.250 = 21.00					
02 x 01 x 30 x 0.7 x 0.250 = 10.50					
02 x 01 x 30 x 0.6 x 0.250 = 9.00					
02 x 01 x 30 x 0.6 x 0.250 = 9.00					
02 x 01 x 30 x 0.5 x 0.250 = 7.50					
02 x 02 x 30 x 0.6 x 0.250 = 18.00					
02 x 01 x 20 x 0.6 x 0.250 = 6.00					
					145.5m ³

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

[01/01] Cleaning & Grubbing Road

Land. Area vide TMB Pg 01

= 0.0876 Ha

① ₹ 76926.08 / Ha → ₹ 6738.72

[02/02] Construction of subgrade:

Qty vide TMB Pg 11 = 145.5 m³

① ₹ 261.51 / m³ → ₹ 38049.71

[03/03] Construction of dry lean

Cement concrete over a

prepared sub-grade.

Qty vide TMB Pg 07 = 35.1 m³

① ₹ 6445.82 / m³ → ₹ 226248.28

[04/04] Construction of panel

concrete plain cement concrete.

Qty vide TMB Pg 07 = 276.23 m³

① ₹ 10213.82 / m³

→ ₹ 2821363.50

[05/05] Kilometer stone

Qty = 01 No (vide TMB Pg 12)

① ₹ 3309.20 each → ₹ 3309.20

[06/06] Kilometer stone

... 200m stone. Qty vide

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
TMB Pg 12 = 03 Nos					
① ₹ 878.17 each → ₹ 2634.51					
[07/08] MMGSV MR sign board					
Qty vide TMB Pg 02 = 01 No.					
Qty vide TMB Pg 12 = 02 No					
03 Nos					
② ₹ 15207.97 each → ₹ 45623.91					
[08/9] Retro Reflective Traffic signs - 600mm triangle					
Qty vide TMB Pg 12 = 04 No					
③ ₹ 5809.7 each → ₹ 23238.92					
[09/10] Retro reflective traffic signs, 600mm side circle					
Qty vide TMB Pg 12 = 04 No					
④ ₹ 7377.54 each → ₹ 29510.16					
[10/11] Retro reflective traffic signs, 450 X 600mm triangle					
Qty vide TMB Pg 12 = 02 No					
⑤ ₹ 7217.06 each → ₹ 14434.12					
[11/13] Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - do - all comp job					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Area vide TMB Pg 13 = 146 m ²					
② ₹ 712.25/m ²					
→ ₹ 103988.50					
[12/14] Brick masonry in CM (1:3). Qty vide TMB Pg 13 = 2.88 m ³					
② ₹ 6388.58/m ³ → ₹ 18399.11					
[13/15] Plastering with cement mortar (1:4). Area vide TMB Pg 13 = 20.160 m ²					
② ₹ 240.55/m ²					
→ ₹ 4849.49					
[14/16] Painting two coats.					
Area vide TMB Pg 13 = 20.16 m ²					
② ₹ 139.08/m ² → ₹ 2803.85					
₹ 3341192.00					
Add GST @ 18% → ₹ 601415.00					
Add LCO 1:1 → ₹ 33412.00					
Add ST → ₹ 34777.00					
₹ 4010796.00					
Less 0.5% below agreed → ₹ 20054.00					
₹ 3990742.00					
Less Prev. Payment → ₹ 3667610.00					
Net Pay → ₹ 323132.00					

Continuation

11/11/25

45

CPD
 6/3/25

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Division

Darbhanga-2

57/03/25

08/03/25

OPMS

Sanction No- 240308332901 dt 08-03-25

Bill Ref No 202503086434260

dt 08-03-25

Certified that work has been

Completed as per specification

dt. 31/1/25

① Constructed length = 0.730 km

② Connected habitation = 01 No

③ No. of planted trees = 0 (zero)

④ Bill value = ₹ 3998742.00

Part 1
31/1/25

Continuation

AE